DMS Celerity 3G SSD
The DMS Celerity 3G SSD combines enterprise-class per formance
and r  eliability with low power operation to make the ideal mobile
drive. The high read and write per formance of the DMS Celerity 3G
SSD will satisfy the most demanding gamer and power-user, while the
low power mode extends batter y life for the road warrior.
Providing an industr y-leading bandwidth of more than 260MB/sec
transfers, the DMS Celerity 3G SSD can approach the limits

• High sustained high-speed data transfers
Reliable
• No volatile memory elements
• Improved resistance to shock and vibration
• Predictable and manageable failure modes reduce IT costs
Improved Operation
• Noise and vibration free
• Vir tually no heat emissions
• Lighter than conventional storage
Part Number Capacity
Wear Level
Provisioning
Read/Write
Sequential
IOPS
PSSDS20403 40 20% 280/275 30K
PSSDS20603 60 7% 280/275 30K
PSSDS21153 115 11% 280/275 30K
PSSDS22403 240 7% 280/275 30K
PSSDS24803 480 7% 280/275 22.5K
RAISE™, DuraWRITE™, and DuraCLASS™ are trademarks of SandForce Inc.
76.6 mm 14 mm
61.72 mm
100 mm